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EMÜ MV discgolfis 2018/2019

No  Punktid

I MMI 93

II VLI 31

III PKI 14

IV MSI 10

V SK  

Naised

1. Keiti Tätte - VLI 17

2. Merit Fjodorov - MMI 14

3. Mari Tuvikene - MMI 12

4. Ene-Ly Henno - MSI 10

5. Maare Mõttus - VLI 8

6. Marleen Emilie Vilderson - VLI 6

Mehed

1. Kevin Sepp - MMI 17

2. Martin Malm - MMI 14

3. Marger Krumm - MMI 12

4. Timo Ehrpais - MMI 10

5. Cristo Kalder - PKI 8

6. Morris Jallai - MMI 6

7. Tauno Ploompuu - MMI 4

7. Indrek Harlamov - PKI 4

9. Harivald Künnapuu - MMI 2

10. Renno Reitsnik - MMI 1

11 Kristian Raus - PKI 1

12 Hendrik Kraav - MMI 1

13. Riko Petrov - PKI 1

14. Ott Mõtus - PKI  

15. Kaspar Sale - MMI  

16. Toomas Jaup - PKI  

17. Aarne Põder - SK  

18. Marek Napritson - MMI  

19. Sven Holm - MMI  
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No  Punktid

20. Oviar-Gregor Annus - MMI  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

1 MMI 0 0

1 VLI 0 0

1 MSI 0 0

1 SK 0 0

1 PKI 0 0

Naised

1 Keiti Tätte - VLI 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +4 61

2 Merit Fjodorov - MMI 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 +6 63

3 Mari Tuvikene - MMI 4 5 4 6 6 6 7 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 +28 85

4 Ene-Ly Henno - MSI 5 7 4 7 4 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 +34 91

5 Maare Mõttus - VLI 5 4 5 5 7 8 8 4 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 +38 95

6 Marleen Emilie Vilderson - VLI 4 5 4 6 5 11 6 5 4 5 4 7 7 4 6 4 6 4 +40 97

Mehed

1 Kevin Sepp - MMI 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 -3 54

2 Martin Malm - MMI 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 -2 55

3 Marger Krumm - MMI 2 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 57

4 Timo Ehrpais - MMI 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 59

5 Cristo Kalder - PKI 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 +3 60

6 Morris Jallai - MMI 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 +5 62

7 Tauno Ploompuu - MMI 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +7 64

7 Indrek Harlamov - PKI 5 4 4 3 3 7 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 +7 64

9 Harivald Künnapuu - MMI 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 +10 67

10 Renno Reitsnik - MMI 2 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 3 3 +12 69

11 Kristian Raus - PKI 5 4 4 1 3 6 6 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 +15 72

12 Hendrik Kraav - MMI 4 5 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 2 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 +16 73

13 Riko Petrov - PKI 3 4 3 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 7 3 3 4 3 4 2 +17 74

14 Ott Mõtus - PKI 4 5 3 3 3 7 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 2 +18 75

15 Kaspar Sale - MMI 3 3 3 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 +19 76

16 Toomas Jaup - PKI 5 4 3 4 7 7 5 3 7 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 +23 80

17 Aarne Põder - SK 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 +25 82

18 Marek Napritson - MMI 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 8 5 5 3 +28 85

19 Sven Holm - MMI 6 5 4 4 4 8 5 4 4 6 4 7 4 3 7 4 5 2 +29 86

20 Oviar-Gregor Annus - MMI 6 5 5 5 3 7 8 4 6 5 4 10 5 4 8 5 4 5 +42 99
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.8 4.1 3.7 3.8 3.8 5.8 5.2 3.8 4.2 4.3 3.2 5.1 3.8 3.4 4.4 3.5 4.1 3.3 73.3

Difficulty 6 11 5 8 9 18 15 10 14 16 1 13 7 3 17 4 12 2 16.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 2 1 3 3 9 4 2 1 7 32 7%

Par 0 10 9 13 10 11 7 3 14 7 5 5 8 11 17 7 16 7 8 168 36%

Bogey 1 7 7 9 8 5 6 12 7 10 10 9 3 7 8 10 7 11 6 142 30%

Double Bogey 2 5 9 4 3 3 5 5 2 6 10 3 7 4 1 2 3 6 5 83 18%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 5 1 3 2 1 3 1 2 2 26 6%

Other >3 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 4 16 3%
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